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ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANÌNÍ

FILL
TMELIT

eduard

REMOVE
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OPTION
VOLBA?

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

BEND
OHNOUT

GRIND
OBROUSIT

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁ�

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POU�ÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PØED SLEPENÍM

F-15C Eagle
1/72 scale detail set for Hasegawa kit •sada detailù pro model Hasegawa 1/72
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- Wings No.1 F-15E Strike Eagle -Window & Greene Ltd.
- Replic No.25
- Model expert No. 30
- Detail & Scale Vol. 14 : F-15 Eagle

- Wings No.1 F-15E Strike Eagle -Window & Greene Ltd.
- Replic No.25
- Model expert No. 30
- Detail & Scale Vol. 14 : F-15 Eagle

REFERNCES :REFERNCES :

© EDUARD M.A. 2003 Made in Czech Republicwww.eduard.com

E9

91

22

52

62

92

53

14

38

68

68

88

89

60 60

90

G2

2 pcs

2 pcs

3 pcs21

12

12

9

10 E9


	73208_1
	73208_2
	73208_3
	73208_4
	73208_5

